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T-201 DFAM DF754

make: DFAM

model: DF754

year: 46

Wy ol laly acl, )1 olasoll




condition:
front tire wear:
gear box:
hours:

power:

rear tire wear:

type:

Very good condition
11.2-24

Mechanical

1200

75 HP

16.9-30

DF754
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